DEED OF TRUST WITH ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS

,	11,1201	,,,,														_
<u>.</u>					DEED O	F TRUST	SA HTIW	SSIGNI	MENT	OF R	ENTS					·
	, THI	S DEED (OF TRUS	ST, made	e this	12th		day (ol	Apri	1			, 1991	, betwe	een
								and	wife	, and	d LOF	REN W	ILLIAM	FULMER and	đ	
	e addres	•		OODPA	k, husba .RK WAY		wire		CI'	TRUS	HEIG	HTS		herein called		OR,
					or and Strool)						(City)		here	ein called TR	•	and
	GEORGE		GORY a	ind MA	NC., a RJORIE		-			d wi	fe, a	ıs jo			NETIOIA	. D.V
					Trustee in	trust, with	ı power o	of sale, 1	lhat p	roperl	y in		hero	ein called BE	NEFICIA	AHY,
	Dougla	s Count	y, Sta	te of	Nevada	, to-wi	it:							\		
	See Ex	chibit "	'A'' att	ached	hereto	and in	corpor	ated 1	here	in by	y ref	erend	e for	legal des	riptio	on
	RELEAS	SE PROVI	SION:	See	Exhibit	"B" at	tached	here	to a	nd ir	icorp	orate	d here	in by refe	erence	
										_		THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO		1		
												THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSONS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PERSON NAMED IN C		_ /		
т	ogether	with the le	enements	. heredi	itaments ar	nd appurte	enances Al	hereunt	o belo	onging	or app	grtaini	ng, and th	e reversion a	nd revers	sions.
rema and v	inder and vilhout w	Lramainda	rs, rents, ch default	issues a l. lo coll	and profits ect said rer	Inoreal si	ubject hov	wever ti	กแห	riant of	i Beue	iiciary. (ouring anv	period of deli e, less costs a	iun neieu	moer.
of ea herea	ch aaroa	ment of Tru oaried to Tr	islar inca	rnoraloc	l herein hv	reterence	or contail	ned har	ary, ar ein: (3	nd all ex	klensio ent of a	ns or re Iddition	newais the al sums an	g to the terms ereof; and (2) th id interest ther I that they are	ie perforn eon whicl	nance h may
Hist	nrovision	e (1) In (16)	inclusive	of the l	of Trust, Tru Deed of Tru aid property	ist records	ed in the B	Book and	s at th	e page	or do	cument	NO. OI UI	and the note s licial Records	ecured he in the Off	ereby. ice of
COUNT COUNT	Υ 0	COLUMENT No. 113987	800K 514	PAGE	ald property	COUNTY Ilumboldt	600 00 600 00 116986		OUK	PAGE 83			COUNTY	DOCUMENT No. 72637	800K 19	PAGE 102
Churchi Douglas Elko	iit 1	01132 24495 14831	34 mtgs. 22 43	591 415 343		Lander Lincoln Lyon	41172 41292 88486		mtqs. i migs.	758 467 449	\	No. of the last of	Pershing Storey Washoe	57488 28573 407205	28 R migs, 734 Tr. Deed	
Esmera Eureka		26291 39602	311 deeds 1	283		Mineral Nye -	76648 47157	6	/	534-537 163			White Pine	128126		341-344
ລຣາໂມ	illy as the	nuah set ta	rth hereir	at lend	s, are printe jth; that he ed to refer t	will obser	ve and bei	riorm sa	id Dio	visions	:: and l	nat tne	reierence	erein and mac s to property, o ust.	obligation	s, and
chan	ige in a p	arty making	or receiv	ving a pa	syment sec	ured herel	by.	/	- /					change in par		
indo	htorinoss	secured b	v Ihis De	ed of Tri	provision ust and all o a reasonab	abligations	s having bi	e insura riority ov	ince re ver thi	equired is Deed	l by co l of Tru	venant i st, and	2 shall be i with respe	in an amount e ect to attorney	qual to the s lees pro	e total ovided
/						-			,							
		•			^											
' \	undoreln	nad Trusto	r raquaets	e lhat a r	copy of any	notice of	default and	d any no	dice o	il sale h	ereun	ier be r	nailed to b	im at his addre	ss herein	before
'set f	orth.		request	s mat a t	copy of any	liblice of	delaun am	o any no		, saic i				TRUSTOR		
,	, DEM	ough	90		55.					α		12.	0/5	2		
On_	()_	pril	12,1	991	person	ally appea	red		CHAE	AL.	S P	DID OND	5 (90	end		
	¥	Jolary Pul	ygex	25	Por	dQ					J. 1		×	Muley SHIRLEY (J. 40 3. PON	zd D
who	acknowl	edged thát	pare	. execul	ed the abov	/e instrum }	ent.		LORE	EN WI	LLIA	4 FUL	MER			
	(10	\mathcal{U}		DCe	lu	. —			(LIUE)	Ja.		A KATHLEE		ER EU
	. 1 (10) 10) 10)	On the state of the control of the c	NOTARY	Zee	CLICH	7					GEO	RGE G	. GREGO			
		ii)	iary py Jougl	MBLIC - N AS COU	NEVADA								TON ST. ILLE, V	7NV 89410		
	الروية المعادمة المارة المارة المارة الم					1							2	49053		

MANOUKIAN, SCARPELLO & ALLING, LTD.
ATTORNEYS AT LAW

CANYOUT LIST DIFFEY

LAW LAND THE SHEET BADDA FOLLOW FINDING
CANTON AND THE STORY

CANTON AND THE STORY

THE ST

BOOK **491** PAGE**3143**

EXHIBIT A

All that certain lot, piece or parcel of land situate in the County of Douglas, State of Nevada, described as follows:

Situate in the Southwest 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 of Section 7, Township 10, Range 23, further described as follows:

PARCEL 1:

The Northwest 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 and the South 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4

A.P.N. 37- -07

PARCEL 2:

The Northeast 1/4 of the Southwest 1/4 of the Southeast 1/4 A.P.N. $37-\frac{6^2}{2}$

INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF CHILD	mia					\ \
County of	SAN JOAQUIN					\ \
On th	his <u>15TH</u> day of	APRIL	, in the year _	1991	T.TNDA	JOHNSON
a Motary Public	çin and for the <u>SAN</u> J	OAQUIN County.	personally appeared	, , 001	ore me, LINDA LLIAM FULMER	
Tr.		<u>IA KATHLEEN FUI</u>	LMER			
1	personally l	known to me (or proved to	o me on the basis of	satisfactory eviden	ce) to be the comon	(a) ush as a sure visit
1		to this instrument, and a	cknowledged that ${f T}$	he Y executed	it.	(s) whose name is
.U (SE	AL)					
					. \	
•	OEEIO	IAL SEAL		•	1 1	
			WITNESSMY	and and official a	pal,	
•	V [[[] #] # [] [] [] [] [] [] [] [] []	JOHNSON •	() 0	16	\mathbf{X}	
				wo !		
	9	• •	_	. LINDA/JOH	NSON	
•	NOTARY PUE	guin County		LINDA/JOH	NSON	

State of. **CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER** County of NOVIOUAL(S) SIGNING FOR ONESELF/THEMSELVES before me, CORPORATE OFFICER(S) personally appeared_ Shirla TITLEIS personally known to me — OR — proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the PRINCIPALIS instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal. TRUST OTHER TITLE(S) OFFICIAL SEAL TITLE(S CATHY M LONG OTARY PUBLIC - CALIFORNIA SACRAMENTO COUNTY My comm. expires MAY 11, 1993 Signature

Signification of the second state of the second sec

EXHIBIT '8'

RELEASE PROVISION:

So long as the trustors are not in default under the terms of this deed of trust and the note secured hereby, Beneficiary covenants and agrees to execute requests for partial release of 5 acre parcels from time to time, releasing such parcels from the lien or charge hereof, upon the receipt of the principal sum of \$8,000.00 for wach 5 acre parcel released. All cost relating to such releases including filing of a parcel map shall be paid by the Trustors. All release payments shall be applied upon the unpaid principal of the note secured hereby, however Beneficiary's acceptance of such release payments and subsequent releases shall not effect the liability of the Trustors for the indebtedness remaining after each release.

BENEFICIARY:

George G. Gregory

Marjorie E. Gregory

WESTERN TITLE COMPANY, INC.

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA

'91 APR 24 PI2:35

SUZANNE BEAUDREAU
RECORDER

249053

DEPUTY

BOOK **491** PAGE**3145**